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Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu

Th
Fr
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Sa

10 Su
11 Mo
12 Tu
13 We
14 Th
15 Fr
16 Sa
17  Su
18 Mo
19 Tu
20 We
21 Th
22  Fr
23 Sa
24  Su
25 Mo
26 Tu
27  We
28 Th
29 Fr
30  Sa
31 Su

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

March 2024

Stableford

Stableford

Monday Merit

Barker Trophy

Medal (February rescheduled)

Medal (February rescheduled)

Winter Pairs (0.5 Comb)

Friday Merit

Medal

Medal

Barker Bowl

Blue Tees Comp

Ticker Cup

Blue Tees Comp (February rescheduled)

Barkers

Syslink Cup (Foursomes)

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

Good Friday

(summer season White Tees)



1 Mo
2 Tu
3  We
4 Th
S5 Fr
6  Sa
7 Su
8 Mo
9 Tu
10 We
11 Th
12 Fr
13 Sa
14 = Su
15 Mo
16 Tu
17  We
18 Th
19  Fr
20 Sa
21 Su
22 Mo
23 Tu
24 We
25 Th
26 Fr
27 Sa
28 Su
29 Mo
30 Tu

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

April 2024

Barker Trophy
PWRR Army (H)
Stableford

Stableford
Monday Merit (February rescheduled)

Spring Trophy

Friday Merit

Medal

Medal

Golf World Stansted (H)
Barker Bowl

Blue Tees Comp

Captain's Shootout

Monday Merit
Singles KO

PWRR Army (A)
The Suffolk (H)

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

Easter Monday

(Winter Rules may end)



1 We
2 Th
3 Fr
4  Sa
5 Su
6 Mo
7 Tu
8 We
9 Th
10 Fr
11 Sa
12 Su
13 Mo
14  Tu
15 We
16 Th
17  Fr
18 Sa
19  Su
20 Mo
21 Tu
22 We
23 Th
24 Fr
25 Sa

26 Su
27 Mo
28 Tu
29 We
30 Th
31 Fr

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

May 2024

Barker Trophy
Friday Merit

CAGU Greensomes: Cambridge Country Club (A)
CAGU Greensomes: Heydon Grange (H)

Barker Bowl

Waterbeach (H)
Stableford

Stableford Old Nene (A)

Monday Merit

Paul Elkington Memorial

Meridian (A)

Medal

Medal

Blue Tees Comp

Barkers

CAGU Greensomes: Girton (A)
Whitsun Team Trophy

Manor of Groves (A)

Friday Merit (February rescheduled)

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

Early May Bank Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday

(Winter Rules must end)



Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

June 2024

—_

Sa Stableford
Su Stableford
Mo Monday Merit
Tu
We Barker Trophy
Th
Fr
Sa CAGU Greensomes: Cambridge Country Club (H)
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Su Captain's Day

10 Mo Golf World Stansted (A)
11  Tu

12 = We |Veterans Trophy (65+)
13 Th

14  Fr Friday Merit

15 | Sa Medal

16 | Su Medal

17 Mo Blue Tees Comp

18 Tu

19 We Barker Bowl

20 Th

21 Fr Manor of Groves (H)

22 Sa

23 | Su |Turnpike Trophy

24 Mo Away Day (The Heron Country Club)
25 Tu

26 We Dick Hawkins Memorial

27 Th
28 Fr |Ash Valley (H)
29 Sa

30 | Su |Seniors Club Championship (55+)

Fixtures 2024 v1.6 Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open



Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

July 2024

—_

Mo Great Hadham (A)

Tu

We Barker Trophy

Th

Fr | Friday Merit

Sa Stableford

Su Stableford CAGU Greensomes: Heydon Grange (A)
Mo Meridian (H)
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Tu

10 We Chief Barker Day

11 Th

12 Fr Blue Tees Comp

13 Sa Men's Club Championships (1st Round)
14  Su Men's Club Championships (2nd Round) Ladies Club Championship (18-holes)
15 Mo

16 Tu

17 We Barker Bowl

18 Th

19  Fr Barkers Invitation Day

20 Sa Medal

21  Su Medal

22 Mo Monday Merit

23 Tu

24 We |Barkers (3-Clubs & Putter)

25 Th

26  Fr |Heydon Grange (H)

27 Sa
28 Su
29 Mo
30 Tu

31 We Barkers

Fixtures 2024 v1.6 Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open



1 Th

2 Fr

3 Sa

4  Su

5 Mo
6 Tu

7  We
8 Th

9 Fr

10 Sa
11 | Su

12 Mo
13  Tu

14 We
15 Th

16 Fr

17 Sa
18 = Su
19 Mo
20 Tu
21 We
22 Th
23 Fr
24  Sa
25 Su
26 Mo
27  Tu
28 We
29 Th
30 Fr

31  Sa

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

August 2024

Stableford
Stableford 20-20 Cup (A)

Blue Tees Comp

Barker Trophy

The Suffolk (A)

Monday Merit

Willow Cup

Ash Valley (A)

Summer Foursomes

Blakes (A)

Friday Merit

Medal CAGU Greensomes: Girton (H)
Medal

Barker Bowl

Great Hadham (H)

Presidents Cup

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

Summer Bank Holiday



1 Su
2 Mo
3 Tu
4 We
5 Th
6 Fr
7 Sa
8 Su
9 Mo
10 Tu
11 We
12  Th
13 Fr
14  Sa
15  Su
16 Mo
17  Tu
18 We
19 Th
20 Fr
21 Sa
22 Su
23 Mo
24 Tu
25 We
26 Th
27  Fr
28 Sa
29 Su
30 Mo

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

September 2024

Monday Merit

Barker Trophy

Blue Tees Comp

Autumn Trophy

Stableford

Stableford

Blakes (H)

Barker Bowl

Friday Merit

Medal (last qualifying for Masters)
Medal (last qualifying for Masters)
Ken Glassbrook Memorial

Masters / Apprentices

Heydon Grange (A)

Keech Foundation Greensomes

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open



Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

October 2024

—_

Tu

We Barker Trophy

Th

Fr

Sa Barkway Masters (B9 08:00, 1-18 10:32)
Su Foundation Cup

Mo Monday Merit

Tu
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We End of Season Meeting (3 clubs & putter)
10 Th

11 Fr | Friday Merit

12  Sa Stableford

13 Su Stableford Cambridge Country Club (H)
14 Mo

15  Tu

16 We Barker Bowl

17 Th

18  Fr Waterbeach (A @ Girton)

19 Sa

20 Su Competitors Cup

21 Mo

22 Tu

23 We Winter Pairs (Betterball)

24 Th

25 Fr |Blue Tees Comp

26 Sa Medal

27 Su Medal

28 Mo
29 Tu
30 We Barkers
31 Th

Fixtures 2024 v1.6 Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open



1 Fr

2 Sa

3 Su

4 Mo
5 Tu

6 We
7 Th

8 Fr

9 Sa

10 Su

11 Mo
12 Tu

13 We
14 Th

15 Fr

16 Sa
17  Su
18 Mo
19 Tu
20 We
21 Th
22  Fr
23 Sa
24  Su
25 Mo
26 Tu
27  We
28 Th
29 Fr

30 Sa

Fixtures 2024 v1.6

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

November 2024

(winter season Yellow Tees / Winter Rules starts or earlier (TBC))

Stableford & AGM
Captains Drive-In

Monday Merit

Barker Trophy

Winter Pairs (Greensomes)

Friday Merit

Medal

Medal

Barker Bowl

Blue Tees Comp

Winter Pairs (Foursomes)

Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

Annual Dinner/Dance



Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open

December 2024

—_

Su

Mo

Tu

We Christmas Comp / Lunch
Th

Fr

Sa Stableford

Su Stableford
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Mo

11 We Cut Off Trophy

12  Th
13 Fr
14 Sa Medal
15 | Su Medal
16 Mo
17  Tu

18 We Barkers

19 Th
20 Fr
21 Sa
22 Su
23 Mo
24 Tu
25 We Christmas Day
26 Th Boxing Day
27  Fr
28 Sa
29 Su
30 Mo
31 Tu

Fixtures 2024 v1.6 Men’s; Ladies; Seniors; Open



